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1.91

2.00
1.90
2.10

AK

+*betfair

212 217
21 219

2.08 2.17
2.06 2.15
2.082.13
21 21

2.082.13
21 215

2.082.13
2.06 2.15
2.042.13
2.062.15
2.042.13
2.062.15
2.042.13
2.06 211
2.042.09
2.06 2.1
2.09

21

2.09

21

2.09

21

2.09

21

2.042.09
2.06 2.1
2.042.09
2.06 2.11
2.042.09
2.032.07
2.042.09
2.032.07
2.04

2.03

2.042.09
2.032.07
2.042.09
2.06 2.1
2.042.09
2.06 2.1
2.082.13
2.06 2.1
2.082.13
2.06 2.1
2.08 2.13
2.06 2.11
2.082.13
21 215

2.082.13
21 215
2.082.13
2.06 2.11
2.042.09
2.082.13
2.06 2.1
2.082.13
2.06 2.1
2.042.13
2.06 2.1
2.042.13
2.06 2.11
2.082.09
2.06 2.11
2.082.09
2.06 2.1
2.082.13
2.06 2.1
2.082.13
21 21
2.082.13

50/69



11/9/24, 15:15

Time

2024-02-08

2024-02-07

2024-02-06

2024-02-05

2024-02-04

2024-02-03

2024-02-02

bet)

2.10

2.10

+*betfair

BETVICTOR

2.10 1.91

1.80

1.91
1.30
1.65
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Q

1.91 1.91 1.95 2.10 1.91
2.00
1.95
2.00

2.05

2.00

2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05

1.752.00
2.05
2.00

175 1.91

2.052.10 1.91
2.00

2.00 1.91 1.95
2.00
1.95
2.00

2.10

2.001.752.05

2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05

2.00
2.05
2.00

2.05
2.00

QUINN

1.83

1.83

1.91
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1.83

1.83

AK

+*betfair

21 215
212 217
214 215
2.16 2.17
214 2.19
2.16 2.21
214 2.19
212 2.21
214 2.19
2.21
217
219
2.21
2.19

2.16 2.21
214 2.19
2.16 2.21
214 2.19
2.16 2.21
214 2.19
21 2.21
2.12 2.19
21 215
212 213
214 215
217 217
2.21215
219 217
2.212.19
219 217
2.212.21
2.192.26
2.212.24

2.26

2.24

2.26

2.24

2.22

219224
2.212.22
219224
2.212.22
219224
2.172.22

2.21

2192.22
217 2.21
2.22

2.16 2.21
2.14 2.19
216 2.21

214 2.19
212 217
214 2.19
212 2.21
2142.22
212
2.16
217
2.16
217

2.16 2.21
2.172.22
2.16 2.21
2.172.22

219224
2.172.22
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Time

2024-02-01

2024-01-31

2024-01-30

2024-01-29

2024-01-28

2024-01-27

bet)

2.00
2.10

2.00

1.83

1.83

+*betfair

2.00
2.10

2.00

BETVICTOR

1.91

2.00

BETFRED

2.05
2.00

2.05

2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.10

2.05
2.10

2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00

2.052.00
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05

Sports

1.83

1.91

2.10

2.00

2.00
2.05

2.00
2.05
2.10

2.05
2.10

2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00

2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05

QUINN
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AK

+*betfair

2.16 2.21
217
2.16

2.172.22
2.21
21
2.21
21

2.16 2.21
217 2.19
2.16 2.21
214 2.19
216 2.21
217 2.22
219224
217 2.22
2.16 2.21
214 2.19
212 217

214 2.19
212 217
214 2.19
217 2.22
2.16 2.21
2142.22
212 2.21
2142.22
216 2.21
214 2.19
216 2.17

2.19

2.21

21

2.07

212 217
214 2.19
212 217
214 215

212 217
21 215
212 217
21 215
212 217
21 215
212 217
21 215
212 217
21 215
2.12 2.19
21 217
214 2.19
212 217
214 2.19
212 217
214 2.19
212 217
214

212

214 2.19
212 217
21 215
212 217
21 215
212 217
21 215
212 217
214 215
212 217
214 215
212 217
214 215
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Sports

(bet|
+*betfair
BETVICTOR

BETFRED

M

Time -
2.00
2.05

2024-01-26 1,83 200
1.95
2.00
1.95

2024-01-25 1.91 1.80 1.91 1.91
1.87
1.91

2024-01-24 1.83 1.831.83 1.91 1.85 1.87 1.851.83

1.91 1.91 1.91
1.87
1.91
1.87
1.91
1.87
1.91

2024-01-23 1,91 1.83 1.91 1.83 1.91
1.91
1.95
2.00

2024-01-22 2 00 2.00 2.002.002.00 1.952.00 1.91
2.00
1.95
1.91
2.00
2.05
2.00

2.00
1.95
2.00
1.95

1.91
1.87
1.91

1.911.85 1.87
1.91 1.91
1.87

1.91

1.87

1.91

1.87

1.91

2.001.95 1.91 2.00 1.91 1.832.002.00 1.95

1.91
1.95
2.00

1.95
2.00
1.95
2.00
2.05
2.00
2.05

QUINN

2.00

1.91

2.00

1.91

2.00
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2.00

AK

+*betfair

212 217
21 215
212 217
21 215
212 217
21 219
212 217
21 219
217
215
217
215
217
215
217
215

2.082.13
2.06 2.11
2.042.09
2.06 211
2.042.09
2.03

2.012.05
1.992.03
1.97 2.01
1.95 1.93
1.97 2.01
1.95 1.99
1.97 2.01
1.99
2.01
1.99
2.01

1.95 1.99
1.97 2.01
1.95 1.99
1.97 2.01
1.95 1.99
1.97 2.01
1.951.99
1.93 1.91
1.92 1.99
1.95 1.97
1.97 1.96
1.991.99
2.01 2.01
1.992.03
2.012.05
1.992.03
2.012.05

2.03

2.05

2.07

2.05

2.032.07
2.012.05
2.032.07
2.042.09
2.032.07
2.042.09
2.06 2.1
2.082.09
2.06 2.11

213

21

2.042.09
2.06 2.11
2.042.09
2.032.07
2.042.09
2.06 2.1
2.082.13
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Time -

20240121 1,91 2,00
2.00

2024-01-20

2024-01-19

2024-01-18

2024-01-17

2.00

20240116 210 2,10 2.10 2.10

2.202.20

2024-01-15
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(Y]

s 0
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o
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210

210 2.102.20
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BETFRED
MGi
Sports

2.05
2.00

2.05 2.00
2.00
2.05

2.10
2.05
2.10

215 2.00
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10

215 2.10
2.10
215
2.10

215 2.10
2.102.20
215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.20
215

2.202.10

2.10

2.05
2.00
2.05

2.10
2.05
2.10

215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10

215
2.10

215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10
215
2.10
2.15
2.20
215

QUINN

210 2.10
215

2.102.20
2.10

2.202.20

2.202.25

2.20
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2.10

2.20

2.00

2.10
2.20

AK

+*betfair

2.06 2.1
2.08 2.13

21 215
212 217
21 215
217
215
217
215
217
215

212 217
21 215
212 217
214 2.19
212 217
214 2.19
212 217
214 2.19
216 2.17
217 2.21

2.22

219224
2.172.22
2.16 2.21
217 2.22
219224
2.212.22

2.24

2.26

2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.17
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.212.26

2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.212.26

2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.212.26
2.232.17
2.212.26
2.232.28
2.242.26
2.262.28
2.24 2.3
2.262.32
2.28

2.26

2.282.34
2.3 2.32
2.282.36
2.3 2.34
2.282.36
2.34
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2024-01-14

2024-01-13

2024-01-12

2024-01-11

2024-01-10

2024-01-09

2024-01-08

2024-01-07

2024-01-06

2024-01-05

2024-01-04

bet)

2.25

2.38

+*betfair

2.20

2.25

2.402.38
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BETVICTOR
L]
BETFRED
MGi
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2.20
2.25
2.20

2.25
2.30

2.25
2.30
2.38
2.30

2.25 2.252.38 2.25
2.30
2.38

2.40
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30

2.38

2.302.25 2.20

2.38

2.25

2.40

2.452.38 2.25
2.40
2.45
2.40
2.38
2.40

2.25
2.30
2.38
2.30

2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30
2.38

2.40
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30

2.252.38
2.30

QUINN

2.25
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2.25

AK

+*betfair

2.3 2.36
2.322.38
2.3 2.36

2.322.38
234 24
2.382.32
24 24
2.44
2.46

2.382.44
24 232
242244
24 246
2.432.48
2.422.46
2.49
248

2.432.49
2.422.48
2.432.49
2.42 2.51
2.43
2.45

247253
2.432.49
2.452.51
2.432.49
242248
2.432.49
242248
2.432.49
242248
2.43

242

2.432.49
2.452.51
2.432.49
2.51
2.49

242248
2.432.49
2.452.51

2.432.49
2.452.51
2.432.49
2.47 2.51
2.49
2.53

2.492.55
251257
2.49
2.51

2.492.55
2.512.57

2.532.59
2.512.57
2.532.59
2.512.57
2.492.55
2.472.57
2.492.55
2.472.53
2.452.55
2.472.53
2.452.51
2472.53

2.51

2.53

2.51

2.53
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Time -

2024-01-032 25

2024-01-02 2 30

2024-01-01

2023-12-31

2023-12-30 2.25

2023-12-29

2023-12-28

2023-12-27

2023-12-26

2.20

+*betfair

2.20

BETVICTOR
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2.38
2.40
2.38
2.40
2.45

2.40

2.38

2.30
2.38

2.30
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.30
2.38
2.40
2.45
2.40
2.38
2.40
2.38
2.30
2.38

2.30
2.25

BETFRED

2.20

QUINN
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AK

+*betfair

2.452.51
247253
2.452.51
2.432.49
2.452.51
2.432.49
2.452.51
247253
2.452.51

2.53

2.51

2.432.49
242248

24 2.46
242248
2.4 2.46
242248
24 2.46
242248
24 2.46
242248
24 2.46
242248
24 2.46

2.382.44
2.362.42
2.382.44
2.42
2.44

2.362.42
24 246

2.382.44
2.422.46
24 248
2.382.46
24 244
2.382.46
242244
2.432.46
2.452.48
2.472.49
2.432.48
2.422.49
24 251
2.382.53
2.422.49
24 248
2.382.49
2.362.46
2.382.44
2.342.48
2.46
2.44

242

24

2.44

242

232 24
2.342.38
232 24
2.342.38
232 24
2.3 2.38

2.36

2.322.38
234 24
2.362.42
234 24

2.362.42
2.382.44
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Time -

2023-12-25

2023-12-24

2023-12-23

2023-12-22

202312-21 2 202.252.25

2023-12-20

2.382.20

+*betfair

2.25
2.38

BETVICTOR

2.10

2.25
2.30
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BETFRED

2.30

2.38

2.30
2.38

2.30
2.38
2.40
2.45

2.40
2.45
2.40
2.45
2.40

2.452.25
2.40
2.38
2.30
2.38

Sports

2.37

QUINN
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AK

+*betfair

2.362.42

234 24
2.362.42
2.382.44
2.46
2.44

2.4 2.46
2.44

2.46

2.382.44
24 2.46
2.382.44
2.4 2.46
2.382.44
2.362.42
234 2.4
2.362.42
2.44
2.46

2.382.44
242248
2.4 2.46
2.432.48
2.452.49
2.47 2.51
2.452.53
2.47 251
2.452.53
2.432.51

2.49

2.452.51
247253
2.492.55
247253
2.492.55
2.472.53
2.492.55
2.512.53
2.492.57
2.512.55
2.492.57
2.512.55
2.492.57
2.512.55
2.492.57
251255
2.492.53
2.47 2.51
2.452.49
2.432.51
2.452.53
2.47 2.51
2.452.53
2.47 2.51
2.452.53
2.432.51
2.452.53

2.51

2.49

2.51

2.49

2.51

2.53

2.51

2.53

2.51

247253
251257
2.492.55
2.452.51
2.432.49
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bet)
+¥betfair
BETVICTOR
00!
BETFRED
MG
Sports

+*betfair

QUINN
AK

Time -
2.30 2.422.48
2.38 2.4 2.46
2.30 2.382.44
2.38 2.4 2.46
2.40 2.382.44
2.45 2.4 2.46
2.40 2.36 24
2.45 2.342.44
2.40 2.362.42
2.30 2.38 24
2.40 2.4 242
2.38 2.382.38
2.30 2.432.44
2.40 2.452.46
2.45 2.472.44
2.40 2.452.49
2.45 2.432.51
2.40 2.492.53
2.45 2.51 2.51
2.40 2.492.49
2.45 2.432.51
2.38 2.382.53
2.30 2.432.51
2.40 2.472.55
2.38 2.422.57
2.40 2.4 2.59

2.362.55
2.422.49
2.452.48
2.472.44
249 24
2.51 2.51
2.472.55
2.452.51
2.552.49
2.492.42
247 24
2.452.48
2.57 2.51
2.422.53
2.4 2.51
2.382.53
2.42 2.51
2.432.53
2.4 2.51
2.422.53
2.51

2.53
2.55
2.53

2.51

2.55
2.53

2.51

2.61

2.55
2.53

2.51

2.49
2.48
2.46
2.48
2.46
2.44
2.49
2.48
2.46
2.49
2.46
2.44
2.49

2023-12-19 2.38 2.25 2.452.53
2.40 2.472.49
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bet)
+¥betfair
BETVICTOR
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BETFRED
MG
Sports

+*betfair

QUINN
AK

Time -
238 2.42 2.51
2.30 2.382.42
2.25 2.3 246
2.30 2.322.44

2.282.36
2.3 2.38
2.282.36
23 234
2.282.44
2.34
2.36
2.34
2.32
2.34

2023-12-18 2.40 2.32
2.34

2023-12-17 225 2.262.32
2.3
2.28

20231216 2.202.20 2.24 2.3
2.28
2.3
2.28
2.3
2.28
2.3
2.32
2.34
2.32
2.34
2.32
2.34
2.32

2023-12-15 2.25 2.262.34
2.20 2.242.32

2.34

2.32

2.34

2.32

2.3
2.32

20231214 2.10 2.102.20 2.25 2.25 2.34
2.30 2.36

2.38

2.36

2.38

2.36

2.38

2023-12-13 2.402.25 2.40 2.36
2.30 2.38
2.25 2.36
2.30 2.38
2.25
2.30

20231211 220225 220 225 225 2.20 2.25 2.342.36
2.38
24
2.42
2.4
2.42
2.44
2.46

2023-12-10 2.30 2.362.44
2.38 2.342.46

2.362.42

2.34 24

2.362.42

24

242

24

242
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2023-12-09

2023-12-08

20231207 2 25
2.30

2023-12-06

2023-12-05
2023-12-04
2023-12-03

2023-12-02

2023-12-01

2023-11-30

2023-11-29
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2023-11-27

2023-11-26
2023-11-25
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2023-11-23
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2.38

2.50

2.38

+*betfair

2.25

2.25

BETVICTOR

2.382.38

2.37
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2.302.25 2.25
2.38 2.38

2.38

2.40
2.45

2.40
2.45

2.40

2.45
2.50
2.40

2.38

2.452.25

2.552.402.382.55
2.60

2.452.40
2.40
2.45
2.40

2.38

2.25

2.38

2.50

2.37

2.55

2.60

2.40

QUINN

2.38

2.37
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2.38

2.38

2.50

2.38

2.50
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+*betfair

2.44
2.42

234 24
2.38
24
2.42
2.44

2.362.42
234 24
2.44
2.46
2.44

2.382.46
2.322.44
2.362.42
2.322.44
2.42
24
2.38
2.44

2.432.46
248
2.49

2.51
2.53

2.51
2.53

2.452.55
2.432.53
2.55
2.53
2.55
2.57
2.59
2.51
2.49
2.51
2.53

2.55
2.57
2.55

2.57
2.55
2.57
2.55

2.452.53
2.432.51
2.45

2.432.49
2.452.51
2.432.49

2.51

2.53
2.51
2.57
2.55

2.57
2.55
2.57
2.55
2.57
2.55
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2.45 2.57
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2.59

2.61

20231118 2.50 2.63
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20231017 2.62 2.76
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272
2.76
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2.76
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2.712.82

2.84

2.82

2.8

278

2.8

2.82

2.8

2023-10-13 2.752.82
271278
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2023-09-30
2023-09-29 2.50 2.50 2.63
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All History

Decimal Odds

Please select an individual bookie above to see their history
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